Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Takayuki Ishiyama
Lucas Dai

Jason Kraan

Jack McHugh

Club

Nepean SC, Inc.
March-Kanata SC
Gloucester Skating Club
Glen Cairn SC

L)

Skate Canada

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

18-Feb-2023

ELIZABETH MANLEY WINTER CLASSIC

BOB MACQUARRIE RECREATION COMPLEX
February 17 to 19, 2023

Pre-Juvenile Men (U13)

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

10:33:15AM

Category Result Summary
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19.16
16.13
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Points

22.66
21.87
19.16
16.13

Trudi Wright

%

Patinage Canada



